

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12582/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2008 in APO No. 324/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

PHULCHAND EXPORTS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.P.S. OVERSEAS(P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudipto Sarkar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.P. Dave, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Tiwari, adv.
Mr. Aman Leekha, Adv.
for M/S. Dua Associates,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.
Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.
Mr. Jamshed Bey, adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Pleadings are complete.

List for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day in the 3rd
week of January, 2009.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master